
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo GIOVANNI DEL PUNTA COSMOPOLITAN 33

1° Netto ALLEGRA CECCARINI TIRRENIA 39

2° Netto ANDREA BAUDONE COSMOPOLITAN 37

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto FRANCO TONELLI COSMOPOLITAN 41

2° Netto GUGLIELMO TRENTIN COSMOPOLITAN 40

1° Ladies CRISTINA VATRELLA COSMOPOLITAN 36

COPPA COSMOPOLITAN GOLF RESORT

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 3 novembre 2024

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI



1° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 0  33

2° CECCARINI ALLEGRA TIRRENIA 12 J L 28

3° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 27

4° TONELLI (*) FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 24

ANGELETTI NICOLA LIVORNO 4  24

6° CAMPOLI ILARIA TIRRENIA 13 S L 23

7° NAVARI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 22

8° BARONI SERAFINO CASTELCONTURBIA 11 S 21

GIUSTI RONNIE CA' MORO PUNTO DUE 13 S 21

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 21

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 21

12° LEONIDE FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 20

13° MEDICI DANIELE VICOPELAGO 14  18

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 18

15° PASQUALI ANDREA ALPINO 9 S 17

16° USAI RICCARDO VICOPELAGO 15  16

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 16

GIRIBALDI (*) NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 16

TAVARELLI BRUNO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 16

DIANDA LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 11  16

21° MUZZARELLI MICHELE GARFAGNANA 11  15

BRAMANTI (*) GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 15

PICCINOCCHI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 15

24° FINA LEO ROCCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 14

25° VECCHI ALESSANDRO LIVORNO 21  13

PINI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 13

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 13

28° BUCCHIONI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 12

29° INGROSSO FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 11

CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 11

TURI DOMENICO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 11

NIPOTI CLAUDIA ALPINO 16 S L 11

33° BONFANTI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 10

34° MAGGI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 9

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 9

PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 9

37° BATTISTINI (*) SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 8

CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA COSMOPOLITAN 31  L 8

RASPANTI MASSIMO LIVORNO 19  8

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 8

VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 8

FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 8

43° MONTI MICHELE LANZO 20 S 7

PARLINI ALESSANDRO MONTECATINI TERME 30  7

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 7

CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 7

47° BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 6

48° PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 5

MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 5

MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 5

TAURINO (*) DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 5

MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 5

FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 5

54° FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 4

LAROUSSI AHMED ROVEDINE 36 S 4

LA COMMARE GIUSEPPE FORTE MARMI 26 S 4

57° VALLETTA (*) RAFFAELE CREMA 34 S 3

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro
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58° LAMACCHIA MATTEO TOLCINASCO 29 S 2

59° FRANCESCHI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 1

FIGAIA ELISABETTA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 1

61° DE ZORDI MICHELE LIVORNO 16  N.R.

FALEZZA ANITA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L N.R.

POLACCI FRANCESCA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L N.P.

Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S N.P.

DI LERNIA PAOLO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 16 S N.P.

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro

COPPA COSMOPOLITAN GOLF RESORT del 03-11-2024
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

Classifica PARZIALE



1° CECCARINI ALLEGRA TIRRENIA 12 J L 39

2° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 37

3° CAMPOLI ILARIA TIRRENIA 13 S L 36

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 36

5° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 0  33

6° MEDICI DANIELE VICOPELAGO 14  30

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 30

NAVARI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 30

GIUSTI RONNIE CA' MORO PUNTO DUE 13 S 30

10° BARONI SERAFINO CASTELCONTURBIA 11 S 29

USAI RICCARDO VICOPELAGO 15  29

PICCINOCCHI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 29

13° ANGELETTI NICOLA LIVORNO 4  28

14° TURI DOMENICO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 27

DIANDA LEONARDO VICOPELAGO 11  27

16° GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 26

17° LEONIDE FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 25

18° MUZZARELLI MICHELE GARFAGNANA 11  24

19° FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 23

PASQUALI ANDREA ALPINO 9 S 23

21° NIPOTI CLAUDIA ALPINO 16 S L 22

22° DE ZORDI MICHELE LIVORNO 16  N.R.

DI LERNIA PAOLO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 16 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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1° TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 41

2° TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 40

3° BUCCHIONI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 36

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 36

5° MAGGI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 33

BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 33

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S 33

PINI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 33

9° PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 32

10° PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 31

INGROSSO FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 31

BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 31

TAVARELLI BRUNO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 31

14° CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA COSMOPOLITAN 31  L 30

VECCHI ALESSANDRO LIVORNO 21  30

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 30

FINA LEO ROCCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 30

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 30

19° CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 29

BONFANTI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 29

CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 29

22° FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 28

FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 28

24° BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 27

MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 27

LAROUSSI AHMED ROVEDINE 36 S 27

27° PARLINI ALESSANDRO MONTECATINI TERME 30  26

MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 26

VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 26

VALLETTA RAFFAELE CREMA 34 S 26

31° MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 23

LA COMMARE GIUSEPPE FORTE MARMI 26 S 23

33° RASPANTI MASSIMO LIVORNO 19  21

LAMACCHIA MATTEO TOLCINASCO 29 S 21

35° MONTI MICHELE LANZO 20 S 20

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 20

37° TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 19

38° FRANCESCHI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 18

39° FIGAIA ELISABETTA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 10

40° FALEZZA ANITA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L N.R.

POLACCI FRANCESCA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L N.P.

Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S N.P.

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S N.P.
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